
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 93745147

Data
publicarii 21.02.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 3.737,91 RON - 3.737,91 RON

Descriere: 1 YALA BIROU BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 2 TUB NEON 18W BUC 100 14.28 1428.00 271.32 3
STARTER BUC 100 3.36 336.00 63.84 4 SURUB 6X30 BUC 100 0.33 33.00 6.27 5 SURUB 6X60
BUC 100 0.50 50.00 9.50 6 SURUB 6X100 BUC 100 0.67 67.00 12.73 7 SURUB 8X80 BUC 100
0.84 84.00 15.96 8 SAIBA 6 BUC 400 0.08 32.00 6.08 9 PIULITA M6 BUC 300 0.05 15.00 2.85
10 SACI FOLIE 60L BUC 60 2.94 176.40 33.52 11 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 20 10.08 201.60
38.30 12 HOLTSURUB 50 BUC 500 0.07 35.00 6.65 13 HOLTSURUB 40 BUC 500 0.06 30.00
5.70 14 HOLTSURUB 30 BUC 500 0.04 20.00 3.80 15 HOLTSURUB 18 BUC 500 0.03 15.00
2.85 16 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 27 31.93 862.11 163.80 17 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 15 5.04
75.60 14.36 18 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 15 10.08 151.20 28.73 19 CUIE BETON 70 BUC 100
0.42 42.00 7.98
